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 RecordTiming - Contractor License          4/18/2019 - 8:17 PM 
                  61st ANNUAL MT. SAC RELAYS                    
           "Where the world's best athletes compete"            
   El Camino College -Torrance, CA  - 4/18/2019 to 4/20/2019    
  
Event 210  Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase C/O 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Kacey Doner                  Wyoming               10:23.54 
  2 Gracie Hyde                  Central Arkansas      10:35.38 
  3 Taylor Taite                 UCLA                  10:39.85 
  4 Arian Iveth Chia             Athletics Mexico      10:41.08 
  5 Katie Struthers              Utah State            10:41.10 
  6 Taryn Surratt                Stephen F. Austin     10:43.64 
  7 Molly McCullough             Trinity (Tex.)        10:48.03 
  8 Katelyn Mitchem              Wyoming               10:50.57 
  9 Evie Kammeyer                U-Mary                10:53.49 
 10 Morgan Wittrock              Clemson               10:58.86 
 11 Kianna Stewart               South Dakota          10:59.27 
 12 Starlynn Costa               U-Mary                11:10.68 
 13 Ana Karen MejIa Escalona     Unattached            11:13.90 
 14 Mikie Harris                 Clemson               11:21.27 
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 RecordTiming - Contractor License             4/18/2019 - 10:12 PM 
                    61st ANNUAL MT. SAC RELAYS                      
             "Where the world's best athletes compete"              
     El Camino College -Torrance, CA  - 4/18/2019 to 4/20/2019      
  
Event 222  Women 10000 Meter Run INV C/O 
================================================================    
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals     
================================================================    
Section  1                                                          
  1 Tonya Nero                   Trinidad              34:01.48     
  2 Thalia Valdivia Magariño     Peruvian Ath          34:12.68     
  3 Rebollo Salgado              José Socorro Neri     34:31.36     
  4 Megan Billington             South Dakota          34:47.75     
  5 Kennedy Rufener              Unattached            34:50.66     
  6 Sarah Nicholson              Northwestern          35:03.38     
  7 Erin McLaughlin              Clemson               35:04.27     
  8 Alexandria Tucker            Chico State           35:11.01     
  9 Jenny O'Bryan                Tulsa                 35:16.65     
 10 Kyla Danforth                Loyola Marymount      35:26.57     
 11 Paityn Chynoweth             Utah Valley           35:39.85     
 12 Ave Grosenheider             Richmond              35:45.91     
 13 Cassidy Ahrens               Western Colorado      35:48.93     
 14 Jenna Clayworth              Xavier (Ohio)         35:57.05     
 15 Samantha Sayer               Vermont               36:04.23     
 16 Alexandria Ortega            Stony Brook           36:04.25     
 17 Elizabeth Dawson             Clemson               36:15.64     
 18 Jackie Garner                UCLA                  36:16.54     
 19 Maggie Zwahlen               Utah Valley           37:21.19     
 -- Christina Sawyer             Hillsdale                  DNF     
Section  2                                                          
  1 Camilla Richardsson          Finland               33:08.26     
  2 Angie Nickerson              Southern Utah         33:12.87     
  3 Hannah Dorman                Hoka Aggie R          33:14.60     
  4 Angelica Espinoza            Rodolfo Gomez Club    33:26.87     
  5 Angie Orjuela                Equipo Porvenir       33:27.22     
  6 ursula sanchez               Ejercito Mexicano     33:31.38     
  7 Kelsey Bruce                 Dallas Baptist        33:32.51     
  8 Winny Koech                  UTEP                  33:35.68     
  9 maria de jesus ruiz          INCUFIDEZ             33:36.16     
 10 Alyssa Snyder                Utah State            33:50.95     
 11 Kelsi Lasota                 Montana State         33:55.58     
 12 Courtney Brenner             Lipscomb              34:09.37     
 13 Maria Ferraz                 Brazil                34:14.65     
 14 Aoibhe Richardson            Portland              34:22.05     
 15 Becca Howard                 Portland              34:29.96     
 16 Hannah Thompson              Unattached            34:38.38     
 17 Sarah Anderson               UC Davis              34:41.69     
 18 Ida Narbuvoll                U-Mary                34:46.95     
 19 Evelin Meza                  San Jose St.          35:03.67     
 20 Sophie Seward                Unattached            35:07.56     
 21 Greta Van Calcar             Oregon State          35:10.88     
 22 Madison Fruchey              Unattached            35:16.16     
 23 Colette Richter              Oregon State          35:19.07     
 24 Virag Weiler                 Portland              35:23.24     
 25 Stella Gillman               Portland              36:23.94     
 -- Valerie Sanchez              Valor Track Club           DNF     
 -- Georgia Porter               361 USA                    DNS     
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals                                                              



  1 Camilla Richardsson          Finland               33:08.26   2 
  2 Angie Nickerson              Southern Utah         33:12.87   2 
  3 Hannah Dorman                Hoka Aggie R          33:14.60   2 
  4 Angelica Espinoza            Rodolfo Gomez Club    33:26.87   2 
  5 Angie Orjuela                Equipo Porvenir       33:27.22   2 
  6 ursula sanchez               Ejercito Mexicano     33:31.38   2 
  7 Kelsey Bruce                 Dallas Baptist        33:32.51   2 
  8 Winny Koech                  UTEP                  33:35.68   2 
  9 maria de jesus ruiz          INCUFIDEZ             33:36.16   2 
 10 Alyssa Snyder                Utah State            33:50.95   2 
 11 Kelsi Lasota                 Montana State         33:55.58   2 
 12 Tonya Nero                   Trinidad              34:01.48   1 
 13 Courtney Brenner             Lipscomb              34:09.37   2 
 14 Thalia Valdivia Magariño     Peruvian Ath          34:12.68   1 
 15 Maria Ferraz                 Brazil                34:14.65   2 
 16 Aoibhe Richardson            Portland              34:22.05   2 
 17 Becca Howard                 Portland              34:29.96   2 
 18 Rebollo Salgado              José Socorro Neri     34:31.36   1 
 19 Hannah Thompson              Unattached            34:38.38   2 
 20 Sarah Anderson               UC Davis              34:41.69   2 
 21 Ida Narbuvoll                U-Mary                34:46.95   2 
 22 Megan Billington             South Dakota          34:47.75   1 
 23 Kennedy Rufener              Unattached            34:50.66   1 
 24 Sarah Nicholson              Northwestern          35:03.38   1 
 25 Evelin Meza                  San Jose St.          35:03.67   2 
 26 Erin McLaughlin              Clemson               35:04.27   1 
 27 Sophie Seward                Unattached            35:07.56   2 
 28 Greta Van Calcar             Oregon State          35:10.88   2 
 29 Alexandria Tucker            Chico State           35:11.01   1 
 30 Madison Fruchey              Unattached            35:16.16   2 
 31 Jenny O'Bryan                Tulsa                 35:16.65   1 
 32 Colette Richter              Oregon State          35:19.07   2 
 33 Virag Weiler                 Portland              35:23.24   2 
 34 Kyla Danforth                Loyola Marymount      35:26.57   1 
 35 Paityn Chynoweth             Utah Valley           35:39.85   1 
 36 Ave Grosenheider             Richmond              35:45.91   1 
 37 Cassidy Ahrens               Western Colorado      35:48.93   1 
 38 Jenna Clayworth              Xavier (Ohio)         35:57.05   1 
 39 Samantha Sayer               Vermont               36:04.23   1 
 40 Alexandria Ortega            Stony Brook           36:04.25   1 
 41 Elizabeth Dawson             Clemson               36:15.64   1 
 42 Jackie Garner                UCLA                  36:16.54   1 
 43 Stella Gillman               Portland              36:23.94   2 
 44 Maggie Zwahlen               Utah Valley           37:21.19   1 
 -- Christina Sawyer             Hillsdale                  DNF   1 
 -- Valerie Sanchez              Valor Track Club           DNF   2 
 -- Georgia Porter               361 USA                    DNS   2 


